Final
Score
40
95
88
87
100
97
153
136
149
163

226
315
313
368
352
364
389
406
392
447
428
449
425
427
423

82
77
119
113
144
157

Name
Breakaway
Feriation
Windbag
Hee Soo
Hallelujah
Moonshine
Eclipse
Freebird
Ricochet Rabbit
Race Riot

Journey
Encore
Ripple Effect
Nerosh
Celerity
Zoom
Nineve
Mabel Rose
Island Lady
Bentana
Hee Soo
Plausible
Standish
Race Riot
Runaway

Odalisque
Aeolus
Golden Hind
50/50
Adventure-US
Prologue

Season Overall - 2012

Statistics

Boat
Tripp 37
J-30
Tanzer 22
C&C 36
Ensign
Olson 30
C&C 99
J-30
Ensign
Yamaha 33

C&C 29
C&C 30
Freedom 35
C&C 35
Catalina 34
Tartan 10
J24

Hood 38
Tartan 30
Gulfstar 40
C&C 36
Tartan 30
Catalina 30
Yamaha 33
C&C 30

Tartan 27
Tartan 30
Catalina 30
O'Day 25
O'Day 27
Bristol 29.9

Sail

Number Skipper
Spinnaker Division

14092
365
1155
93139
257
30428
52729
143
1749
65

Otterbein
Quinn
Beauchamp
Baumes
Jackson
Fligor

Borst
Thorvaldsen
West

Azar

Green - lost in Sandy
Red = low attendance

PHRF
84
135
240
93
246
114
108
135
252
153

Non-Spinnaker Division by PHRF

709
570
23
32689
926
12619
238
33
180
170
93139
12069
4488
65
42582

328
581
2594
5050
027
56

Frerichs

Yates

Spitz

Kurtulus
DeVries
Brieant - Shattemuc
Dicic

Coplan
Kent/Saaby
Long/Sellinger
Baumes
Leinweber
Yannelli

Azar
O'Donnell

Schlanger

Luce

Kisala
Schlesinger/Smolen
Rosenberg
Medrano

186
183
150
132
171
129
186
135
186
165
93
183
186
153
180

246
201
210
255
210
198
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Completed
Races
Overall

28
%
42.9%
35.7%
35.7%
32.1%
32.1%
28.6%
10.7%
10.7%
7.1%
3.6%

28
60.7%
50.0%
46.4%
39.3%
35.7%
32.1%
32.1%
25.0%
25.0%
21.4%
17.9%
17.9%
17.9%
14.3%
14.3%

64.3%
60.7%
50.0%
46.4%
39.3%
28.6%



